
Valid PollElectorate

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Number Of Seats

Quota

Public Statement After Count Seven

For The Constituency Of Killiney-Shankill LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

Local Election -  7 June 2024

 32,023

 13,449

 184

 13,265

 7

 1,659

The following is the result of the seventh count, which consisted of the distribution of 

 Fergus POWER's 826 votes: Total of votes distributed: 826 votes:

Name Party Total VotesVotes This Count

 1,397BURKE, Jacqueline FG  16

 1,084KENNEDY, Roland SF  56

 1,834LEWIS, Hugh Non-P  246

 983MOYLAN, SallyAnn FF  29

 1,062O'KEEFFE, Dave PBP  45

 1,287TUITE, Lauren Grn  13

 421  632Non-Transferable Papers Not Effective 

As the votes of 

Hugh LEWIS

equal / exceed the quota, I deem him to be elected.

I will proceed to distribute Hugh LEWIS's surplus of 175 votes as it is the largest surplus, and together with other 

surpluses not distributed, fulfils the following conditions:

   ·Equals / Exceeds the difference between the two lowest candidates.

1A 9-Jun-24 Page 1 of 1


