Public Statement After Count Seven

For The Constituency Of Killiney-Shankill LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election - 7 June 2024

Electorate	32,023	Valid Poll	13,265
Total Poll	13,449	Number Of Seats	7
Invalid Ballot Papers	184	Quota	1,659

The following is the result of the seventh count, which consisted of the distribution of Fergus POWER's 826 votes: Total of votes distributed: 826 votes:

Name	Party	Votes This Count	Total Votes
BURKE, Jacqueline	FG	16	1,397
KENNEDY, Roland	SF	56	1,084
LEWIS, Hugh	Non-P	246	1,834
MOYLAN, SallyAnn	FF	29	983
O'KEEFFE, Dave	PBP	45	1,062
TUITE, Lauren	Grn	13	1,287
Non-Transferable Papers Not Effective		421	632

As the votes of

Hugh LEWIS

equal / exceed the quota, I deem him to be elected.

I will proceed to distribute Hugh LEWIS's surplus of 175 votes as it is the largest surplus, and together with other surpluses not distributed, fulfils the following conditions:

Equals / Exceeds the difference between the two lowest candidates.